Position

Administrative Services
Assistant

Laboratory Research Associate

Accounting Technician

Secretary

Agricultural Assistant |l

Agricultural Assistant |l

Other Positions Held County

Monterey County

Monterey County

Monterey County

Monterey County

Monterey County

Monterey County

Department

Cooperative Extension
Service

Cooperative Extension
Service

Cooperative Extension
Service

Cooperative Extension
Service

Cooperative Extension
Service

Cooperative Extension
Service

Total Wages

$72,436

$56,538

$56,409

$44,372

$29,199

$6,275

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$17,541
$15,391
$22,772
$25,576

$3,639

$754



