Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Administrative Services Assistant		Monterey County	Cooperative Extension Service	\$72,436	\$17,541
Laboratory Research Associate		Monterey County	Cooperative Extension Service	\$56,538	\$15,391
Accounting Technician		Monterey County	Cooperative Extension Service	\$56,409	\$22,772
Secretary		Monterey County	Cooperative Extension Service	\$44,372	\$25,576
Agricultural Assistant II		Monterey County	Cooperative Extension Service	\$29,199	\$3,639
Agricultural Assistant II		Monterey County	Cooperative Extension Service	\$6,275	\$754